
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
352 
303 
220 
141 
529 
396 
105 
159 
306 
567 
330 
132 
219 
354 
323 
337 
351 
136 
666 
184 
271 
103 
142 
169 
246 
759 
195 
284 

Name 
Walter Forster 
Adam Baczynski 
Jiří Mika 
Dušan Vít 
Pavel Zeman 
Tomáš Zabloudil 
Mojmír Pribula 
Dalibor Vopat 
Maciej Bizon 
Jiří Zeman 
Miroslav Pešek ml. 
Miroslav Pešek 
Christian Heinz 
Thomas Gerber 
Václav Raška 
Jürgen Schmitt 
Markus Berger 
Tommy Krause 
Gustav Niedelský 
Eckerard Nienhold 
Thomas Roth 
Markus Voigt 
Petr Kameník 
Maik Schneider 
Manfred Fraissl 
Jonny Schönfelder 
Danny Teuber 
Thomas Fellner 

Class 
A3 

A3 

A1 

A3 

A2 

A3 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A3 

A1 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A1.3 

A1.3 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A1 

A1.3 

A3 

A3 

Best Tm 
1:45.279 
1:51.080 
1:52.229 
1:52.974 
1:54.860 
1:55.967 
1:56.688 
1:57.067 
1:59.189 
1:59.350 
2:00.105 
2:01.586 
2:03.970 
2:04.633 
2:05.440 
2:05.455 
2:06.518 
2:07.552 
2:08.443 
2:10.409 
2:10.470 
2:10.745 
2:11.918 
2:12.476 
2:15.499 
2:19.035 

Diff 

5.801 
6.950 
7.695 
9.581 

10.688 
11.409 
11.788 
13.910 
14.071 
14.826 
16.307 
18.691 
19.354 
20.161 
20.176 
21.239 
22.273 
23.164 
25.130 
25.191 
25.466 
26.639 
27.197 
30.220 
33.756 

In Lap 
4 
5 
4 
5 
1 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
2 
5 
5 
5 
2 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 
2 
1 
5 
4 
1 
1 
0 
0 

Země/State 
DE 
PL 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
PL 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
AU 
DE 
DE 
DE 

Název teamu 
Forster Motorsport 
ABGOLDRACING 
Autoklub Mělník 
Driving Academy Racing 
Zeman Racing team 
Devils Garage 
Clio cup 
Technik Depo Trvšice 
LFP Racing Team 
Zeman Racing team 
Zeknova Czech 
Zeknova Czech 
MC Autocentrum Halle/S 
Gerber Motorsport 
JMT Racing 
Team Ronin 
Berger Motorsport 
Krause Racing 
F-DRIVE 
RAS Motorsport 
RAS Motorsport 
VSR Racing 
Askam 
Public Racing 
Fiat X Club 1/9 
RAS Motorsport 
team Graue Maus 
Fellner Motorsport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 
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Qualifying started at 14:20:16 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 
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